
THE ACADEMY AT JOHNS HOPKINS 
East Baltimore Campus 

 
Academy Advisory Committee Meeting 

 
Date/Time:  Thursday, January 9, 2020 | 12:00 – 1:30 pm 
Location:  The Academy at Johns Hopkins, East Reading Room, Welch Library 
 

 
AGENDA 

TOPIC  DETAILS 
Lunch and Networking 12:00 – 12:10 pm 

Welcome, Announcements,  
and Academy Business 

12:10 – 12:20 pm 
Cindy Rand, PhD 
Senior Associate Dean for Faculty 
 

Updates from Subcommittees 12:20 – 12:50 pm 
Subcommittee co-chairs 
 

Faculty Factory Podcast 12:50 – 1:00 pm 
Kimberly Skarupski, PhD, MPH 
Associate Dean for Faculty Development 
 

Department of the History of Medicine  1:00 – 1:30 pm 
Jeremy Greene, MD, PhD 
William H. Welch Professor and Chair, Department of the 
History of Medicine 
Director, Center for Medical Humanities and Social 
Medicine 
Jacobs-Rosenthal CIM Scholar, Center for Innovative 
Medicine 
The Johns Hopkins University School of Medicine  
 

 
2020 Upcoming Academy Events: 
 
Thursday, January 23, 2020 from 12:00 – 1:00 pm 
Academy Luncheon with Johns Hopkins University Provost Sunil Kumar 
 
Thursday, February 6, 2020 from 12:00 – 1:00 pm 
Academy Luncheon with Dr. David Roth, Director of the Center on Aging and Health 
 
Thursday, February 13, 2020 from 12:00 – 1:30 pm 
Academy Advisory Committee Meeting 
 



Thursday, March 12, 2020 from 12:00 – 1:30 pm 
Academy Advisory Committee Meeting 
 
Thursday, March 26, 2020 from 12:00 – 1:00 pm 
Academy Luncheon with Dean of Public Health, Ellen MacKenzie 
 
Thursday, April 9, 2020 from 12:00 – 1:30 pm 
Academy Advisory Committee Meeting 
 
Thursday, April 23, 2020 from 12:00 – 1:00 pm 
Academy Luncheon with Dr. Landon King, Executive Vice Dean for the School of Medicine 
 
Thursday, May 14, 2020  
AT THE CLIFTON MANSION: 2701 St. Lo Dr., Baltimore 21213 
Academy Advisory Committee Meeting from 12:00 – 12:45 pm 
Tour of the Clifton Mansion from 12:45 – 2:15 pm 
You may bring one guest.  
 
Thursday, May 21 from 12:00 – 1:00 pm 
Academy Luncheon with Dr. Janice Clements, Vice Dean for Faculty for the School of Medicine 
 
Thursday, June 11, 2020 from 12:00 – 1:30 pm 
Academy Advisory Committee Meeting 
 
 
 
 


